Permit #
7355

7356

7357

7358

7359

7360

7361

7362

Issued

11/1/23

11/8/23

11/14/23

11/20/23

11/27/23

11/27/23

11/27/23

11/27/23

Construciton Address

211 Meadowlark Lane

2569 Club Court

5130 Hanson Road

662 Bishop Street

128 Boggess Boulevard

2369 Club Court

230 Fowler Road

1711 Highland Drive

CITY OF MADISONVILLE
BUILDING PERMIT MONTHLY REPORT

Owner

Rodney James

Ashley & Kyle Groves

Nathan Dudley

Dwight Tomes

Anita R. Bryant

Clinton P. Sharber

Jamie Woodruff

Frank & Melody
Rickard

Contractor Construction Type

Rodney James Residential Accessory

Hop. Co. Gutters & Residential Addition
Const./Nathan
Nathan Dudley Residential Accessory

True Grit/Stephen Residential Accessory
Brasher

Old Hickory Residential Accessory
Bldes/Russell Koehn
Tim Blanchard Residential Addition

Ortiz Home Services, -Residential Addition
LLC/Emmanuel Ortiz

Legacy Metals LLC Residential Accessory

Totals

November 2023

Proposed Use

Detached
Garage

Covered/Screen
ed Porch

Fence

Privacy Fence
Storage
Building
Living Space

Deck/Privacy
Fence

Detached
Garage

Permit Construction
Fee Cost

$121°  $18,000

$81°  $35,000

$25 $2,500
$25 $3,275
$25 $5,800

$116  $80,000

$65 $2,000

$97°  $15,000

Square
Feet

1200

384

120

820

192

900

$555

$161,575



