CITY OF MADISONVILLE BUILDING PERMIT MONTHLY REPORT

November 2023

Permit #	Issued	Construciton Address	Owner	Contractor	Construction Type	Proposed Use	Permit Fee	Construction Cost	Square Feet	
7355	11/1/23	211 Meadowlark Lane	Rodney James	Rodney James	Residential Accessory	Detached Garage	\$121	\$18,000	1200	
7356	11/8/23	2569 Club Court	Ashley & Kyle Groves	Hop. Co. Gutters & Const./Nathan	Residential Addition	Covered/Screen ed Porch	\$81	\$35,000	384	
7357	11/14/23	5130 Hanson Road	Nathan Dudley	Nathan Dudley	Residential Accessory	Fence	\$25	\$2,500	0	
7358	11/20/23	662 Bishop Street	Dwight Tomes	True Grit/Stephen Brasher	Residential Accessory	Privacy Fence	\$25	\$3,275	0	
7359	11/27/23	128 Boggess Boulevard	Anita R. Bryant	Old Hickory Bldgs/Russell Koehn	Residential Accessory	Storage Building	\$25	\$5,800	120	
7360	11/27/23	2369 Club Court	Clinton P. Sharber	Tim Blanchard	Residential Addition	Living Space	\$116	\$80,000	820	
7361	11/27/23	230 Fowler Road	Jamie Woodruff	Ortiz Home Services, LLC/Emmanuel Ortiz	Residential Addition	Deck/Privacy Fence	\$65	\$2,000	192	
7362	11/27/23	1711 Highland Drive	Frank & Melody Rickard	Legacy Metals LLC	Residential Accessory	Detached Garage	\$97	\$15,000	900	

Totals 8 \$555 \$161,575